

Inside Data Cabling Project Services

RFB 9-141218KH

Northwest District	Power Up		Reinhold Electric Inc		ADB Companies		TSI Technology Solutions LLC		P1 Group Inc	
	Supplies & Material Mark-up 9%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 10%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 5%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 8%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 8%	
	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site
ANDREW COUNTY	144.76%	\$800.00			157.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
ATCHISON COUNTY	144.76%	\$800.00			126.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
BUCHANAN COUNTY	144.76%	\$800.00	170.49%	229.65	127.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
CALDWELL COUNTY	144.76%	\$640.00			157.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
CARROLL COUNTY	118.69%	\$480.00			123.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
CHARITON COUNTY	136.55%	\$480.00			127.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
CLINTON COUNTY	144.76%	\$800.00			127.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
DAVIES COUNTY	144.76%	\$640.00			157.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
DEKALB COUNTY	144.76%	\$800.00			157.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
GENTRY COUNTY	144.76%	\$800.00			157.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
GRUNDY COUNTY	144.76%	\$640.00			123.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
HARRISON COUNTY	144.76%	\$800.00			157.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
HOLT COUNTY	144.76%	\$800.00			198.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
LINN COUNTY	143.23%	\$480.00			123.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
LIVINGSTON COUNTY	144.76%	\$640.00			123.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
MERCER COUNTY	146.06%	\$640.00			123.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
NODAWAY COUNTY	144.76%	\$800.00			153.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
PUTNAM COUNTY	368.48%	\$640.00			157.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
SULLIVAN COUNTY	143.23%	\$640.00			123.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00
WORTH COUNTY	144.76%	\$800.00			157.00%	\$138.00			120.00%	\$145.00

Northeast District	Power Up		Reinhold Electric Inc		ADB Companies		TSI Technology Solutions LLC		P1 Group Inc	
	Supplies & Material Mark-up 9%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 10%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 5%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 8%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 8%	
	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site
ADAIR COUNTY	143.29%	\$480.00			123.00%	\$69.00				
AUDRIAN COUNTY	136.55%	\$320.00			127.00%	\$69.00	145.00%	\$125.00		
CLARK COUNTY	143.23%	\$480.00			127.00%	\$69.00				
KNOX COUNTY	143.23%	\$480.00			123.00%	\$69.00				
LEWIS COUNTY	143.23%	\$320.00			127.00%	\$69.00				
LINCOLN COUNTY	114.37%	\$160.00	159.31%	\$76.55	127.00%	\$69.00	145.00%	\$0.00		
MACON COUNTY	143.23%	\$480.00	281.74%	\$191.38	123.00%	\$69.00				
MARION COUNTY	143.23%	\$320.00			123.00%	\$69.00	145.00%	\$150.00		
MONROE COUNTY	143.23%	\$320.00			123.00%	\$69.00	145.00%	\$150.00		
MONTGOMERY COUNTY	143.23%	\$160.00	345.91%	\$76.55	130.00%	\$69.00	145.00%	\$75.00		
PIKE COUNTY	143.23%	\$160.00	190.75%	\$114.82	127.00%	\$69.00	145.00%	\$75.00		
RALLS COUNTY	143.23%	\$160.00	190.74%	\$153.10	127.00%	\$69.00	145.00%	\$125.00		
RANDOLPH COUNTY	136.55%	\$480.00			127.00%	\$69.00				
SCHUYLER COUNTY	143.23%	\$480.00			123.00%	\$69.00				
SCOTLAND COUNTY	143.23%	\$480.00			123.00%	\$69.00				
SHELBY COUNTY	143.23%	\$320.00			127.00%	\$69.00				
WARREN COUNTY	114.37%	\$160.00	190.75%	\$76.55	130.00%	\$69.00	145.00%	\$0.00		

Kansas City District	Power Up		Reinhold Electric Inc		ADB Companies		TSI Technology Solutions LLC		P1 Group Inc	
	Supplies & Material Mark-up 9%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 10%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 5%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 8%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 8%	
	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site
CASS COUNTY	118.69%	\$640.00			128.00%	\$103.50			110.00%	\$0.00
CLAY COUNTY	118.69%	\$640.00			128.00%	\$103.50			110.00%	\$0.00
JACKSON COUNTY	118.69%	\$640.00	148.44%	\$191.38	128.00%	\$103.50			110.00%	\$0.00
JOHNSON COUTNY	118.69%	\$640.00			128.00%	\$103.50			110.00%	\$0.00
LAFAYETTE COUNTY	118.69%	\$640.00			128.00%	\$103.50			110.00%	\$0.00
PETTIS COUNTY	118.69%	\$480.00			128.00%	\$103.50			110.00%	\$55.00
PLATTE COUNTY	118.69%	\$800.00			128.00%	\$103.50			110.00%	\$0.00
RAY COUNTY	118.69%	\$640.00			128.00%	\$103.50			110.00%	\$0.00
SALINE COUNTY	118.69%	\$480.00			128.00%	\$103.50			110.00%	\$55.00

Central District	Power Up	
	Supplies & Material Mark-up 9%	
	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site
BOONE COUNTY	136.55%	\$320.00
CALLAWAY COUNTY	136.55%	\$160.00
CAMDEN COUNTY	136.55%	\$320.00
COLE COUNTY	136.55%	\$320.00
COOPER COUNTY	117.60%	\$480.00
CRAWFORD COUNTY	136.55%	\$160.00
DENT COUNTY	136.55%	\$160.00
GASCONADE COUNTY	136.55%	\$160.00
HOWARD COUNTY	136.55%	\$480.00
LACLEDE COUNTY	169.40%	\$320.00
MARIES COUNTY	136.55%	\$160.00
MILLER COUNTY	136.55%	\$320.00
MONITEAU COUNTY	136.55%	\$320.00
MORGAN COUNTY	118.69%	\$480.00
OSAGE COUNTY	136.55%	\$160.00
PHELPS COUNTY	136.55%	\$160.00
PULASKI COUNTY	149.32%	\$320.00
WASHINGTON COUNTY	137.97%	\$0.00

Reinhold Electric Inc	
Supplies & Material Mark-up 10%	
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site
160.84%	\$191.38
160.84%	\$76.55
160.84%	\$153.10
160.84%	\$153.10
199.53%	\$76.55
160.84%	\$153.10
160.84%	\$153.10
160.84%	\$153.10
160.84%	\$153.10
175.86%	\$153.10
162.52%	\$114.83

ADB Companies	
Supplies & Material Mark-up 5%	
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site
127.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00
128.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00
126.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00
127.00%	\$69.00

TSI Technology Solutions LLC	
Supplies & Material Mark-up 8%	
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site
145.00%	\$175.00
145.00%	\$150.00
145.00%	\$175.00
145.00%	\$100.00
145.00%	\$100.00
145.00%	\$150.00
145.00%	\$75.00

P1 Group Inc	
Supplies & Material Mark-up 8%	
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site
120.00%	\$100.00
120.00%	\$100.00
120.00%	\$100.00
120.00%	\$100.00
120.00%	\$100.00
120.00%	\$100.00
120.00%	\$100.00
120.00%	\$100.00
120.00%	\$100.00
120.00%	\$100.00
120.00%	\$100.00
120.00%	\$100.00

St. Louis District	Power Up	
	Supplies & Material Mark-up 9%	
	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site
CITY OF ST. LOUIS	114.37%	\$0.00
FRANKLIN COUNTY	114.37%	\$0.00
JEFFERSON COUNTY	114.37%	\$0.00
ST. CHARLES COUNTY	114.37%	\$0.00
ST. LOUIS COUNTY	114.37%	\$0.00

Reinhold Electric Inc	
Supplies & Material Mark-up 10%	
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site
159.31%	\$76.55
159.31%	\$76.55
159.31%	\$76.55
159.31%	\$76.55
159.31%	\$76.55

ADB Companies	
Supplies & Material Mark-up 5%	
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site
127.00%	\$34.50
127.00%	\$34.50
127.00%	\$34.50
127.00%	\$34.50
127.00%	\$34.50

TSI Technology Solutions LLC	
Supplies & Material Mark-up 8%	
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site
145.00%	\$0.00
145.00%	\$0.00
145.00%	\$0.00
145.00%	\$0.00
145.00%	\$0.00

P1 Group Inc	
Supplies & Material Mark-up 8%	
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site

Southwest District	Power Up		Reinhold Electric Inc		ADB Companies		TSI Technology Solutions LLC		P1 Group Inc	
	Supplies & Material Mark-up 9%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 10%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 5%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 8%		Supplies & Material Mark-up 8%	
	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site
BARRY COUNTY	164.05%	\$640.00			161.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
BARTON COUNTY	164.05%	\$640.00			147.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
BATES COUNTY	118.69%	\$640.00			128.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
BENTON COUNTY	123.90%	\$480.00			126.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
CEDAR COUNTY	114.19%	\$640.00			126.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
CHRISTIAN COUNTY	169.40%	\$480.00			140.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
DADE COUNTY	164.05%	\$640.00			123.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
DALLAS COUNTY	169.40%	\$480.00	199.53%	\$76.55	126.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
GREENE COUNTY	169.40%	\$480.00	199.53%	\$76.55	140.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
HENRY COUNTY	118.69%	\$480.00			128.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
HICKORY COUNTY	169.40%	\$480.00			126.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
JASPER COUNTY	164.05%	\$800.00			132.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
LAWRENCE COUNTY	164.05%	\$640.00			126.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
MCDONALD COUNTY	164.05%	\$800.00			126.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
NEWTON COUNTY	164.05%	\$800.00			145.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
POLK COUNTY	169.40%	\$480.00	199.53%	\$76.55	126.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
ST. CLAIR COUNTY	164.05%	\$480.00			126.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
STONE COUNTY	194.96%	\$640.00			123.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
TANEY COUNTY	194.96%	\$640.00			125.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
VERNON COUNTY	164.05%	\$640.00			126.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00
WEBSTER COUNTY	169.40%	\$480.00	199.53%	\$76.55	126.00%	\$138.00			130.00%	\$100.00

